BILL TO:
THE CITY OF KEY WEST
PO BOX 1409

Accounts Payable
KEY WEST , FL 33041-1409

Customer Phone #

ACCOUNT MANAGER

ITEM NO.
1 3668737
1 3791415
1 3798895
1 3668735
1 3960157
1 909589

h

GINA SPERANDO 877.535.5650

COWG.com | 800.594.4233

SHIP TO:

KEY WEST POLICE DEPT
Attention To: FRED SELLERS
1604 N. ROOSEVELT ROAD

KEY WEST , FL 33040
Contact: FRED SELLERS ~ 305.809.1080

Customer P.O. # ZEBRA QUOTE QUOTE

SHIPPING METHOD

DESCRIPTION

ZEBRA ZQ520 4" BT 4.0 GROUP O PRINT
Mfg#: ZQ52-AUE0000-00
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

ZEBRA ONECARE ES 3Y COM ZQ510 ZQ520
Mfg#: Z1AE-ZQ5X-3C0
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

ZEBRA BATT ELIMINATOR VEHICLE CRADLE
Mfg#: P1063406-028
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

ZEBRA ZQ500 DC VEHICLE ADAPTER
Mfg#: P1063406-031
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

ZEBRA ZQ500 USB CABLE MICRO TO USB A
Mfg#: P1063406-047
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

ZEBRA RAM MOUNT KIT FLEX MOUNT RW420
Mfg#: AK17463-002
Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions
130733

SUBTOTAL
FREIGHT

TAX

SALES QUOTATION

QUOTE NO.

GZSCo061 | 0410560 ‘ 4/21/2016

OE400SPS |

ACCOUNT NO. DATE

TERMS

FEDEX Ground Net 30 Days-Govt
State/Local

UNIT PRICE

679.00

142.00

168.00

35.00

7.00

68.00

CDW Government
230 North Milwaukee Ave.
Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Fax: 312.752.4292

This quote is subject to CDW's Terms and Conditions of Sales and Service Projects at
http://www.cdwg.com/content/terms-conditions/product-sales.aspx
For more information, contact a CDW account manager.

EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE
GOVT-EXEMPT

EXTENDED PRICE
679.00

142.00

168.00

35.00

7.00

68.00

1,099.00

0.00
0.00

US Currancy

TOTAL #» 1,099.00

Please remit payment to:
CDW Government

75 Remittance Drive

Suite 1515

Chicago, IL 60675-1515



