





SALES QUOTATION

QUOTE NO. ACCOUNT NO GZSC061 0410560 4/21/2016

BILL TO: SHIP TO:

THE CITY OF KEY WEST KEY WEST POLICE DEPT PO BOX 1409 Attention To: FRED SELLERS 1604 N. ROOSEVELT ROAD

Accounts Payable KEY WEST, FL 33040 KEY WEST, FL 33041-1409

> Contact: FRED SELLERS 305.809.1080

Customer Phone # Customer P.O. # ZEBRA QUOTE QUOTE

GINA SPERANDO 877.535.5650 FEDEX Ground State/Local	GINA SPERANDO 877.535.5650			SHIPPING METHOD	TERM		EXEMPTION CERTIFICATE		
1 3668737 ZEBRA ZQ520 4" BT 4.0 GROUP O PRINT Mfg#: ZQ52-AUE0000-00 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 3791415 ZEBRA ONECARE ES 3Y COM ZQ510 ZQ520 Mfg#: Z1AE-ZQ5X-3C0 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 3798895 ZEBRA BATT ELIMINATOR VEHICLE CRADLE Mfg#: P1063406-028 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SEBRA ZQ500 DC VEHICLE ADAPTER 35.00 Mfg#: P1063406-031 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 Sebra ZQ500 USB CABLE MICRO TO USB A Mfg#: P1063406-047 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SEBRA RAM MOUNT KIT FLEX MOUNT RW420 Mfg#: AK17463-002 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SUBTOTAL SUBTOTA				FEDEX Ground	Net 30 Days-Govt State/Local		GOVT-EXEMPT		
Mfg#: ZQ52-AUE0000-00 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 ZEBRA ONECARE ES 3Y COM ZQ510 ZQ520 142.00 Mfg#: Z1AE-ZQ5X-3C0 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 3798895 ZEBRA BATT ELIMINATOR VEHICLE CRADLE Mfg#: P1063406-028 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	QTY	ITEM NO.	DE	SCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	EXTEN	IDED PRICE	
Mfg#: Z1AE-ZQ5X-3C0 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 3798895 ZEBRA BATT ELIMINATOR VEHICLE CRADLE Mfg#: P1063406-028 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 3668735 ZEBRA ZQ500 DC VEHICLE ADAPTER 35.00 Mfg#: P1063406-031 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 3960157 ZEBRA ZQ500 USB CABLE MICRO TO USB A Mfg#: P1063406-047 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 909589 ZEBRA RAM MOUNT KIT FLEX MOUNT RW420 Mfg#: AK17463-002 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SUBTOTAL SUB	1	3668737	Mfg#: ZQ52- Contract: Na	AUE0000-00		679.00		679.00	
Mfg#: P1063406-028 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 3668735 ZEBRA ZQ500 DC VEHICLE ADAPTER Mfg#: P1063406-031 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 3960157 ZEBRA ZQ500 USB CABLE MICRO TO USB A Mfg#: P1063406-047 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 1 909589 ZEBRA RAM MOUNT KIT FLEX MOUNT RW420 Mfg#: AK17463-002 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SUBTOTAL	1	3791415	Mfg#: Z1AE- Contract: Na	ZQ5X-3C0		142.00		142.00	
Mfg#: P1063406-031	1	3798895	Mfg#: P1063 Contract: Na	406-028		168.00		168.00	
Mfg#: P1063406-047 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 ZEBRA RAM MOUNT KIT FLEX MOUNT RW420 Mfg#: AK17463-002 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SUBTOTAL	1	3668735	Mfg#: P1063 Contract: Na	406-031		35.00		35.00	
Mfg#: AK17463-002 Contract: National IPA Technology Solutions 130733 SUBTOTAL	1	3960157	Mfg#: P1063 Contract: Na	406-047		7.00		7.00	
	1	909589	ZEBRA RAM MC Mfg#: AK174 Contract: Na	63-002		68.00		68.00	
TAX					IGHT			1,099.00 0.00 0.00	
							US Currency		

CDW Government 230 North Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills, IL 60061

Fax: 312.752.4292

Please remit payment to:

CDW Government 75 Remittance Drive Suite 1515 Chicago, IL 60675-1515